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SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

3

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Page. 1890-91.
I

i

Amount Amount
Voted. Authorised.voteu.

Chargeable to Part I.
£ £

Class I.—Immigration
! Class II.—Public Works, Departmental

Class III.—Railways
Class IV.—Roads
Class V.—Waterworks on Goldfields

i Class VI.—Purchase of Native Lands. N.I.

'" Class VII.—Telegraph Extension
ClassVIIL—PublicBuildings
Class IX.—Harbour Works and Defences
Class X.—Rates on Native Lands
Class XI.—Thermal Springs

2,360
700

(5,500
106,108

645
5,252

17,226
36,937
3,193
5,000
2,350

2,360
700

6,500
106,108

645
5,252

17,226
36,937
3,193
5,000
2,350

2,963
700

7,200
140,612

645
5.252

17,226
57,121
3,193
5,000
2,350

Total Part I. 186,271186,271 242,262

Chargeable to Part II.
Class I.—-Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—Railways
Class III.—Roads ...
Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands

800
27,500
30,500
50,000

800
27,500
30,500
50,000

800
52,500
40,500
97,744

Total Part II. 108,800108,800 191,544

Chargeable to Part III.
Class I.-—Public Works, Departmental
Class II,—Railways
i

7,500
223,388

7,500
303,219

*Total Part III. 230,888;230,888; 310,719

Total Public Wobks .Fund 525,959 714,525

TOTAL £525,959 £7M 525
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