1890-91.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Page.			1890–91.	
			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised.
	Chargeable to Part I.	-	£	£
	Class I.—Immigration Class II.—Public Works, Departmental Class III.—Railways Class IV.—Roads Class V.—Waterworks on Goldfields Class VI.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I. Class VII.—Telegraph Extension Class VIII.—Public Buildings Class IX.—Harbour Works and Defences Class X.—Rates on Native Lands Class XI.—Thermal Springs Total Part I.		2,360 700 6,500 106,108 645 5,252 17,226 36,937 3,193 5,000 2,350	2,963 700 7,200 140,612 645 5,252 17,226 57,121 3,193 5,000 2,350 242,262
	Chargeable to Part II.			
	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental Class II.—Railways Class III.—Roads Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands Total Part II		800 27,500 30,500 50,000 108,800	800 52,500 40,500 97,744 191,544
	Chargeable to Part III.			
	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental Class II.—Railways	••• 1	7,500 223,388	7,500 303,219
	TOTAL PART III		230,888-	310,719
-	TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS FUND	.***	525,959	744,525
	TOTAL £	525,959	£744,525	